Iceland

Akureyri, Reykjavik

TOPPDEILD KARLA
DIVISION |

Date

FRI 6 SEP
SAT 14 SEP
SAT 28 SEP
FRI 4 OCT
TUE 8 OCT
FRI 18 OCT
SAT 19 OCT
TUE 29 OCT
SAT 2 NOV
TUE 5 NOV
FRI 8 NOV
SAT 9 NOV
THU 14 NOV
FRI 15 NOV
SAT 23 NOV

SUN 24 NOV
SAT 30 NOV
FRI6 DEC
SAT 7 DEC
TUE 10 DEC
THU 12 DEC
FRI 20 DEC
SAT 4 JAN
TUE 7 JAN
SAT 11 JAN
SUN 12 JAN
FRI 17 JAN
TUE 28 JAN
SAT 8 FEB
THU 13 FEB
FRI 14 FEB
SAT 22 FEB
SAT 1 MAR
FRI' 7 MAR

19:45 GMT
19:30 GMT
19:30 GMT
19:45 GMT
19:45 GMT
19:45 GMT
16:45 GMT
19:45 GMT
16:45 GMT
19:45 GMT
19:45 GMT
16:45 GMT
19:30 GMT
19:45 GMT

16:45 GMT
17:45 GMT

16:45 GMT
17:45 GMT
19:45 GMT
17:45 GMT
19:45 GMT
19:30 GMT
19:45 GMT
19:30 GMT
20:00 GMT
16:45 GMT
18:45 GMT
19:45 GMT
19:45 GMT
16:45 GMT
19:30 GMT
19:45 GMT
20:30 GMT
16:45 GMT
19:45 GMT

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

As of THU 19 DEC 2024

Round Robin, Game 7 FJO vs SR
Round Robin, Game 6 FJO vs SA
Round Robin, Game 3 SA vs SR
Round Robin, Game 4 FJO vs SFH
Round Robin, Game 1 SR vs FJO
Round Robin, Game 10 SFH vs FJO
Round Robin, Game 9 SR vs SA
Round Robin, Game 11 SR vs SFH
Round Robin, Game 30 FJO vs SA
Round Robin, Game 5 SFH vs SR
Round Robin, Game 16 FJO vs SFH
Round Robin, Game 15 SA vs SR
Round Robin, Game 2 SFH vs SA
Round Robin, Game 31 FJO vs SR

Round Robin, Game 14 SFH vs SA
Round Robin, Game 13 SR vs FJO

Round Robin, Game 20 SA vs SFH
Round Robin, Game 17 SFH vs SR
Round Robin, Game 34 SFH vs FJO
Round Robin, Game 21 SR vs SA
Round Robin, Game 23 SR vs SFH
Round Robin, Game 24 SA vs FJO
Round Robin, Game 35 SR vs SFH
Round Robin, Game 36 SA vs FJO
Round Robin, Game 19 FJO vs SR
Round Robin, Game 26 SFH vs SA
Round Robin, Game 32 SA vs SFH
Round Robin, Game 22 SFH vs FJO
Round Robin, Game 29 SFH vs SR
Round Robin, Game 12 SA vs FJO
Round Robin, Game 8 SA vs SFH
Round Robin, Game 25 SR vs FJO
Round Robin, Game 33 SR vs SA
Round Robin, Game 18 FJO vs SA

Round Robin, Game 28 FJO vs SFH

Location / Venue

Reykjavik / Skautasvellid Egilsholl
Reykjavik / Skautasvellid Egilsholl
Akureyri / Skautahollin & Akureyri
Reykjavik / Skautasvellid Egilsholl
Reykjavik / Skautahollin i Laugardal
Reykjavik / Skautasvellid Egilsholl
Reykjavik / Skautahollin i Laugardal
Reykjavik / Skautahollin i Laugardal
Reykjavik / Skautasvellid Egilsholl
Reykjavik / Skautahollin i Laugardal
Reykjavik / Skautasvellid Egilsholl
Akureyri / Skautahdéllin & Akureyri
Akureyri / Skautahollin & Akureyri
Reykjavik / Skautasvellid Egilsholl

Akureyri / Skautahollin & Akureyri
Reykjavik / Skautahollin i Laugardal

Akureyri / Skautahdéllin & Akureyri
Reykjavik / Skautahollin i Laugardal
Reykjavik / Skautasvellid Egilshéll
Reykjavik / Skautahollin i Laugardal
Reykjavik / Skautahollin i Laugardal
Akureyri / Skautahollin & Akureyri
Reykjavik / Skautahollin i Laugardal
Akureyri / Skautahollin & Akureyri
Reykjavik / Skautasvellid Egilsholl
Akureyri / Skautahdéllin & Akureyri
Akureyri / Skautahollin & Akureyri
Reykjavik / Skautasvellid Egilsholl
Reykjavik / Skautahollin i Laugardal
Akureyri / Skautahdéllin & Akureyri
Akureyri / Skautahdéllin & Akureyri
Reykjavik / Skautahollin i Laugardal
Reykjavik / Skautahollin i Laugardal
Reykjavik / Skautasvellid Egilsholl

Reykjavik / Skautasvellid Egilsholl
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Iceland TOPPDEILD KARLA

Akureyri, Reykjavik DIVISION |
Date S.tart Game Location / Venue
Time
SAT 8 MAR 16:45 GMT Round Robin, Game 27 SA vs SR Akureyri / Skautahdllin & Akureyri

TEAM LEGEND
FJO = Fj6lnir, SA = SA, SFH = SFH, SR = SR
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